GW P9LR35.EM
1 Version 1.0 | 2019-01-08
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW P9LR35.EM
DURIS® S 8
The latest Duris® S 8 generation of LEDs o昀昀ers an

GW P9LR35.EM
2 Version 1.0 | 2019-01-08
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
Φ
V
GW P9LR35.EM-L8M4-XX58-1 2700 K 160 ... 220 lm Q65112A7924
GW P9LR35.EM-L9M6-XX57-1 3000 K 170 ... 240 lm Q65112A7923
GW P9LR35.EM-M1M6-XX55-1 4000 K 180 ... 240 lm Q65112A7926
GW P9LR35.EM-M1M6-XX53-1 5000 K 180 ... 240 lm Q65112A7922
GW P9LR35.EM
3 Version 1.0 | 2019-01-08
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T